

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0	498	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Idea LLC - Castlemont High School	a Builder Labs,
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/28/2020				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	5/13/2020				Final action:	5/13/2020	
Enactment date:	5/13/2020				Enactment #:	20-0596	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Idea Builder Labs LLC, Alameda, CA, for the latter to review the Fablab operations, use and be available for support, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Castlemont High School, for the period of January 27, 2020 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$14,800.00 and COVID Amendment thereto.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-0498 Professional Services Contract - Idea Builder Labs, LLC - Castlemont High School						
Contact:	Michael.Scott@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
5/13/2020	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
3/25/2020	1	Board of	Education		Wi	thdrawn	
			-	_			

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Idea Builder Labs LLC, Alameda, CA, for the latter to review the Fablab operations, use and be available for support, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Castlemont High School, for the period of January 27, 2020 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$14,800.00 and COVID Amendment thereto.